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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Rookies

Damn Yankees

Slugs

Granite State Boys
Miami Vice

T-Birds

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Rookies

Slugs

Granite State Boys
Miami Vice

T-Birds

Guad Squad

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Rookies

Granite State Boys
Miami Vice

T-Birds

Guad Squad
Marauders

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Rookies

Miami Vice

T-Birds

Guad Squad
Marauders

Catch a Wave

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Rookies

T-Birds

Guad Squad
Marauders

Catch a Wave
Kingpins

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Rookies

Guad Squad
Marauders

Catch a Wave
Kingpins

Jack Attack

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Rookies

Marauders

Catch a Wave
Kingpins

Jack Attack
Sakk-Xchange

138.70
81.50
82.70

122.60
81.50
74.00

123.70
111.60
102.60

93.70
113.50
112.80

107.90
128.20
55.40
99.10
116.00
87.80

84.90
90.50
135.10
125.30
125.80
120.00

66.40
113.50
89.60
92.50
150.60
94.80

111.80
112.30
120.70
85.70
107.40
84.50

102.30
150.10
174.30
124.40
103.40

91.70

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Sakk-Xchange
Jack Attack
Kingpins
Catch a Wave
Marauders
Guad Squad

Damn Yankees
Sakk-Xchange
Jack Attack
Kingpins

Catch a Wave
Marauders

Slugs

Damn Yankees
Sakk-Xchange
Jack Attack
Kingpins

Catch a Wave

Granite State Boys
Slugs

Damn Yankees
Sakk-Xchange
Jack Attack
Kingpins

Miami Vice
Granite State Boys
Slugs

Damn Yankees
Sakk-Xchange
Jack Attack

T-Birds

Miami Vice
Granite State Boys
Slugs

Damn Yankees
Sakk-Xchange

Guad Squad
T-Birds

Miami Vice
Granite State Boys
Slugs

Damn Yankees
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92.30
112.10
73.20
118.80
148.50
118.40

101.00
94.40
112.00
69.30
133.30
106.00

74.60
105.10
86.20
130.60
128.20
109.50

99.30
69.80
112.80
114.10
105.80
99.70

86.30
114.40
88.20
115.50
129.60
63.90

114.10
92.50
101.20
89.20
95.00
95.80

67.80
89.50
72.10
108.70
106.00
90.20
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Rookies 81.60 Vs Marauders 137.20
Catch a Wave 105.60 Vs Guad Squad 141.50
Kingpins 81.00 VS T-Birds 107.00
Jack Attack 106.90 Vs Miami Vice 151.00
Sakk-Xchange 110.50 VS Granite State Boys 79.00
Damn Yankees 78.20 Vs Slugs 74.00

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Rookies 71.10 Vs Catch a Wave 84.00
Kingpins 83.20 Vs Marauders 114.00
Jack Attack 125.60 Vs Guad Squad 114.90
Sakk-Xchange 145.30 Vs T-Birds 113.60
Damn Yankees 74.80 VS Miami Vice 101.70
Slugs 73.20 Vs Granite State Boys 100.20

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Rookies 128.40 VS Kingpins 81.60
Jack Attack 121.20 Vs Catch a Wave 94.60
Sakk-Xchange 88.60 VS Marauders 120.90
Damn Yankees 115.10 Vs Guad Squad 80.50
Slugs 123.00 Vs T-Birds 113.60
Granite State Boys 101.70 Vs Miami Vice 87.80

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Rookies 118.00 Vs Jack Attack 148.20
Sakk-Xchange 118.40 Vs Kingpins 91.20
Damn Yankees 121.20 Vs Catch a Wave 109.40
Slugs 82.70 Vs Marauders 96.60
Granite State Boys 81.40 Vs Guad Squad 127.70
Miami Vice 102.30 Vs T-Birds 88.40

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Guad Squad 151.90 VS Miami Vice 123.50
Jack Attack 140.80 Vs Marauders 116.10
Sakk-Xchange 124.10 VS Catch a Wave 96.50
Slugs 123.80 Vs Rookies 91.00
T-Birds 112.50 VS Kingpins 88.80
Granite State Boys 108.10 Vs Damn Yankees 85.70

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

T-Birds 138.40 Vs Marauders 110.80
Guad Squad 118.50 Vs Damn Yankees 109.10
Slugs 108.70 VS Granite State Boys 84.20
Catch a Wave 105.90 Vs Sakk-Xchange 74.50
Rookies 113.30 VS Kingpins 94.00
Miami Vice 111.60 Vs Jack Attack 93.20

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Jack Attack 93.30 Vs Catch a Wave 92.30
Sakk-Xchange 123.50 Vs T-Birds 88.40

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Catch a Wave 153.00 S T-Birds 99.20
Guad Squad 106.50 Vs Sakk-Xchange 88.50
Marauders 140.80 S Jack Attack 79.20
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Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Jack Attack 105.60 Vs Sakk-Xchange 132.10
Guad Squad 69.70 Vs Marauders 80.40
Catch a Wave 118.60 Vs T-Birds 83.40

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled
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