Jabo Football League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:18pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Rookies	138.70	VS	Sakk-Xchange	92.30
Damn Yankees	81.50	VS	Jack Attack	112.10
Slugs	82.70	VS	Kingpins	73.20
Granite State Boys	122.60	VS	Catch a Wave	118.80
Miami Vice	81.50	VS	Marauders	148.50
T-Birds	74.00	vs	Guad Squad	118.40
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Rookies	123.70	VS	Damn Yankees	101.00
Slugs	111.60	VS	Sakk-Xchange	94.40
Granite State Boys	102.60	VS	Jack Attack	112.00
Miami Vice	93.70	VS	Kingpins	69.30
T-Birds	113.50	VS	Catch a Wave	133.30
Guad Squad	112.80	vs	Marauders	106.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Rookies	107.90	VS	Slugs	74.60
Granite State Boys	128.20	VS	Damn Yankees	105.10
Miami Vice	55.40	VS	Sakk-Xchange	86.20
T-Birds	99.10	VS	Jack Attack	130.60
Guad Squad	116.00	VS	Kingpins	128.20
Marauders	87.80	vs	Catch a Wave	109.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Rookies	84.90	VS	Granite State Boys	99.30
Miami Vice	90.50	VS	Slugs	69.80
T-Birds	135.10	VS	Damn Yankees	112.80
Guad Squad	125.30	VS	Sakk-Xchange	114.10
Marauders	125.80	VS	Jack Attack	105.80
Catch a Wave	120.00	vs	Kingpins	99.70
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Rookies	66.40	VS	Miami Vice	86.30
T-Birds	113.50	VS	Granite State Boys	114.40
Guad Squad	89.60	VS	Slugs	88.20
Marauders	92.50	VS	Damn Yankees	115.50
Catch a Wave	150.60	VS	Sakk-Xchange	129.60
Kingpins	94.80	VS	Jack Attack	63.90
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Rookies	111.80	VS	T-Birds	114.10
Guad Squad	112.30	VS	Miami Vice	92.50
Marauders	120.70	VS	Granite State Boys	101.20
Catch a Wave	85.70	VS	Slugs	89.20
Kingpins	107.40	VS	Damn Yankees	95.00
Jack Attack	84.50	VS	Sakk-Xchange	95.80
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	4		0 10 1	
Rookies	102.30	VS	Guad Squad	67.80
Marauders	150.10	VS	T-Birds	89.50
Catch a Wave	174.30	VS	Miami Vice	72.10
Kingpins	124.40	VS	Granite State Boys	108.70
Jack Attack	103.40	VS	Slugs	106.00
Sakk-Xchange	91.70	VS	Damn Yankees	90.20

Jabo Football League

Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Rookies	81.60	vs	Marauders	137.20
Catch a Wave	105.60	VS VS	Guad Squad	141.50
Kingpins	81.00	vs vs	T-Birds	107.00
Jack Attack	106.90	vs vs	Miami Vice	151.00
Sakk-Xchange	110.50	VS VS	Granite State Boys	79.00
Damn Yankees	78.20	vs VS	Slugs	74.00
Dailii Tailkees	76.20	VS	Siugs	74.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Rookies	71.10	VS	Catch a Wave	84.00
Kingpins	83.20	VS	Marauders	114.00
Jack Attack	125.60	VS	Guad Squad	114.90
Sakk-Xchange	145.30	VS	T-Birds	113.60
Damn Yankees	74.80	VS	Miami Vice	101.70
Slugs	73.20	VS	Granite State Boys	100.20
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Rookies	128.40	1/0	Kingpins	81.60
Jack Attack	121.20	vs vs	Catch a Wave	94.60
	88.60		Marauders	120.90
Sakk-Xchange Damn Yankees	115.10	VS		80.50
		VS	Guad Squad T-Birds	113.60
Slugs	123.00	VS		
Granite State Boys	101.70	VS	Miami Vice	87.80
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Rookies	118.00	VS	Jack Attack	148.20
Sakk-Xchange	118.40	VS	Kingpins	91.20
Damn Yankees	121.20	VS	Catch a Wave	109.40
Slugs	82.70	VS	Marauders	96.60
Granite State Boys	81.40	VS	Guad Squad	127.70
Miami Vice	102.30	VS	T-Birds	88.40
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Guad Squad	151.90	VS	Miami Vice	123.50
Jack Attack	140.80	VS	Marauders	116.10
Sakk-Xchange	124.10	VS	Catch a Wave	96.50
Slugs	123.80	VS	Rookies	91.00
T-Birds	112.50	vs	Kingpins	88.80
Granite State Boys	108.10	vs	Damn Yankees	85.70
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	100.10			440.00
T-Birds	138.40	VS	Marauders	110.80
Guad Squad	118.50	VS	Damn Yankees	109.10
Slugs	108.70	VS	Granite State Boys	84.20
Catch a Wave	105.90	VS	Sakk-Xchange	74.50
Rookies	113.30	VS	Kingpins	94.00
Miami Vice	111.60	VS	Jack Attack	93.20
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Jack Attack	93.30	vs	Catch a Wave	92.30
Sakk-Xchange	123.50	VS	T-Birds	88.40
Playoff Week 2 - NEI Week 45				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 Catch a Wave	153.00	V/0	T-Birds	99.20
Guad Squad	106.50	vs vs	т-вігаs Sakk-Xchange	99.20 88.50
Marauders	140.80		Jack Attack	79.20
Iviarauucis	140.00	VS	Jack Allack	19.20



Jabo Football League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:18pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Jack Attack	105.60	VS	Sakk-Xchange	132.10
Guad Squad	69.70	VS	Marauders	80.40
Catch a Wave	118.60	VS	T-Birds	83.40

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled